Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

4247 S Cloverdale Ave.
Los Angeles, Ca. 90008

EVENT DATE: MAY 31ST, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 9:00 AM
PICK UP: SAME NIGHT AT 8:30 PM

Qtty

ORDER #006015

AWPR EVENTS

Order Date: January 24, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

ADDITIONAL

Services

BLACK ROUND BOUCLE PILLOWS

BLACK VELVET Drape, 35ft (Existing Structure)

1- PULLBACK FOR ENTRANCE

BLACK Carpet Runner, 28ft x 10ft
FOR BACKDROP AREA

Lola Cocktail Table- BLACK
Stanchion, Chrome

Velvet Rope
Black Velvet

Sienna Sofa, Cream Velvet

Sienna Coffee Table, Black

Darzy Side Table 01, Black

BLACK VELVET DRAPING 27FT X 10FT
$§270

Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle
$200

PDF Generated on 05/29/2025 @ 04:53 PM PST

Price Total

$0.00 T $0.00
$500.00 T $500.00
$446.00 T $446.00
$110.00 T $880.00
$17.50 T $140.00
$12.50 T $50.00
$400.00 T $400.00
$200.00 T $200.00
$95.00 T $190.00

Total General $2,806.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
Total ADDITIONAL $0.00

Tof2



Description
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/29/2025 @ 04:53 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $250.00
3 $150.00
3 $125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$250.00
$450.00

$375.00

$2,806.00
$1,075.00
$0.00
($280.60)
$3,600.40
($3,600.40)
$0.00
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