ORDER #006015



AWPR EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 4247 S Cloverdale Ave. Los Angeles, Ca. 90008

EVENT DATE: MAY 31ST, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 9:00 AM PICK UP: SAME NIGHT AT 8:30 PM

Order Date: January 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	BLACK ROUND BOUCLE PILLOWS	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	BLACK VELVET Drape, 35ft (Existing Structure) 1- PULLBACK FOR ENTRANCE	1	\$500.00	T	\$500.00
	BLACK Carpet Runner, 28ft x 10ft FOR BACKDROP AREA	1	\$446.00	Т	\$446.00
	Lola Cocktail Table- BLACK	8	\$110.00	Т	\$880.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	8	\$17.50	Т	\$140.00
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	4	\$12.50	T	\$50.00
	Sienna Sofa, Cream Velvet	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Sienna Coffee Table, Black	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Darzy Side Table 01, Black	2	\$95.00	T	\$190.00
			Total General		\$2,806.00
ADDITIONAL					
	BLACK VELVET DRAPING 27FT X 10FT \$270	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle \$200	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total ADDITIONAL		\$0.00
Services					

Description	Qtty Price	Total
Trucking Fee	1 \$250.00 T	\$250.00
Installation Fee	3 \$150.00	\$450.00
Breakdown Fee	3 \$125.00	\$375.00
Notes	Total Products:	\$2,806.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,075.00
	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$280.60)
	Total:	\$3,600.40
	Payments:	(\$3,600.40)

\$0.00

Balance: